TOWN OF PLAINFIELD BALANCE SHEET December 31st 2012

ASSETS:

CASH:
CHECKING ACCOUNT
INVESTMENTS
CASH IN TRANSITION
PETTY CASH

TOTAL CASH

PROPERTY TAX RECEIVABLE

YIELD TAX RECEIVABLE

TAX LIEN RECEIVABLE

TOTAL TAXES RECEIVABLE
DUE FROM COMMERCIAL WASTE
CHARGES

DUE FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTS
TOTAL ASSETS:
LIABILITIES:
DUE TO CONSERVATION FUND
DUE TO OTHER GOVERNMENTS
PAYABLES:
SCHOOL
INVOICES
ACCRUED PAYROLL
AFLAC
TOTAL PAYABLES
TOTAL LIABILITIES
FUND BALANCE
RESERVE- LUCT CURRENT YEAR
RESERVE - UNCOLLECTIBLE TAXES
RESERVE-BODYARMOR/RADIOS/SIGNS
UNASSIGNED FUND BALANCE
GRAND TOTALS:
UNASSIGNED FUND BALANCE-December 31st 2011
UNASSIGNED FUND BALANCE-December 31st 2012
CHANGE IN FINANCIAL CONDITION

65

$2,694,672
$3,474

$0

$250
$2,698,396
$352,193
$3,078
$238,727
$593,998

$8,712
$3,570
$3,304,676

$8,465
$4,965

$2,686,514
$29,761
$10,116
$4
$2,726,395
$2,739,825
$564,851
($8,465)
($50,000)
($7,000)
$499,386
$3,304,676
$482,600
$499,386
$16,786
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TOWM OF PLAINFIELD, H. H.
REFORT OF TRUSTEES OF TRUST FUND - 2012
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